4 Place of opening of quotations 
The Office of Faculty-In-charge (Purchase)  
M.N.N.I.T. Allahabad, Allahabad-211 004 (U.P.) 

5 Tender Fee  
Rs. 200.00 (Non-refundable), in form of a Demand Draft drawn 
in favor of DIRECTOR, MNNIT Allahabad. 

6 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)  

Rs. 38,000/- (Rs. Thirty eight Thousand only), in form of 

FDR/Bank guarantee, from any of the Commercial Banks, 
drawn in favour of "Director, MNNIT Allahabad” payable at 
Allahabad, and valid for a period of 45 days beyond the final 
bid validity period 

To,